
Love Story/Wedding Package-  $1350.00
1 Camera operator - Love Story described below plus the Gold 
Package,and a Photo Montage of the bride and groom (up to 100 pre 
digitized photos).
3 DVD’s and 1 Blu-Ray 

Photo Montage - $200.00
Up to 100 photos, edited to music for showing at your reception. Also can 
be included in your wedding DVD.

Love Story - $500.00
A documentary style love story that includes interviews, photographs and 
music that tells your story, how  you met. Interviews with family members 
and friends.  4 hours shooting at a special location of your choice.

Rehearsal Dinner $100.00/hr

Additional DVD's - $15.00 each.

Additional Blu-Ray - $25.00 each.

Packages
Custom Packages Available

Extras
Ceremony Only
One Camera $300.00
Two Camera $700.00
This package covers your ceremony only with basic editing.
Wireless mic for Groom. 
3 DVD’s  and 1 Blu-Ray.

Ceremony Package Plus
One Camera $500.00
Two Camera $800.00   
60 minutes of coverage prior to the ceremony, the entire 
ceremony, and coverage of photo session after the 
ceremony. Wireless mic for Groom.
Bride and Groom leaving to the Reception 
3 DVD’s and 1 Blu-Ray.

Gold Package
One Camera $825.00 
Two Camera $1100.00
60 minutes of coverage prior to the ceremony, the entire 
ceremony, wireless mic. for Groom. Bride and Groom leaving 
to the Reception. 2 Hours of reception coverage.
3 DVD's and 1 Blu-Ray

Platinum Package
One Camera DVD $1050.00
Two Camera DVD $1350.00
2 hours of coverage prior to ceremony, the entire ceremony, 
wireless mic for Groom.  Bride and Groom leaving to the 
Reception. 3 hours of reception coverage.
3 DVD's and 1 Blu-Ray

Deluxe Package
One Camera DVD $1300.00
Two Camera DVD $1600.00
2 hours of coverage prior to ceremony, the entire ceremony, 
wireless mic for Groom. Bride and Groom leaving to the 
Reception. 5 hours of reception coverage. 
3 DVD's and 1 Blu-Ray

FREE
8” Digital Photo Frame.
with purchase of Gold 
Package or any higher
value package.
Expires Dec 31, 2012  

100.00 non-refundable deposit required to reserve the date of your wedding. 
Visit www.onionskin.com/gallery.htm to view DEMO movies.
All photos from actual wedding footage.

Wedding Video
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